VILLAGE OF RIDGEWAY
Report Date: 08/22/2024
Report Time: 1:29:21 PM

Summary Report.TA - LPHELAN-09/01/2016
Primary Sort By: LOC(G1);DEPT(G2);Employee
08/05/2024 - 08/18/2024 [14 days]

Police Wages Reg Police (off Site Adjust  Holidays Police Float ~ Vacation Police Sick Police Grant Reg
Employee Hours Punch) Reg Hours Hours Hours Ho Hours Hours Hours Hours  Total Hrs
LOC: 1 [Village of Ridgeway]
DEPT: PD [Police]

GORHAM, MICHAEL [PD011] 4.00 65.50 -1.50 8.00 4.00 15.00 95.00
PD [Police] Total: 4.00 65.50 -1.50 0.00 8.00 0.00 4.00 15.00 95.00
Head Count: 1
1 [Village of Ridgeway] Total: 4.00 65.50 -1.50 0.00 8.00 0.00 4.00 15.00 95.00
Head Count: 1
Grand Total: 4.00 65.50 -1.50 0.00 800" 0.00 400" 500 95007
Head Count: 1

END OF REPORT SE——
Summary Report.TA - LPHELAN-09/01/2016
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VILLAGE OF RIDGEWAY
Report Date: 08/19/2024
Report Time: 8:12:25 AM

Employee Timecard - LPHELAN-07/27/2015
08/12/2024 - 08/18/2024 [7 days]

PD011 [GORHAM, MICHAEL]
Employee ID| PDO11 DEPT(G2)| PD Pay Policy| 203
Pay Type| 1 Last Name| GORHAM First Name| MICHAEL
Time Card
Date Paycode IN ouT Reg Hrs OT Hrs Daily Total
08/12/2024 Mon 205 [POP] » 11:00AM* 01:00PM* 2.0000000
205 [POP] 04:00PM* 01:00AM* 9.0000000 11.00
08/13/2024 Tue 205 [POP] 06:00PM* 12:00AM* 6.0000000 6.00
08/14/2024 Wed POG] 7 02:00PM* 08:00PM* 6.0000000
205 [POP 08:00PM* 01:00AM* 5.0000000 11.00
08/15/2024 Thu 205 [POP] 02:30PM* 12:00AM* 9.5000000 9.50
08/18/2024 Sun 205 [POP] 08:00PM* 02:00AM* 6.0000000
208 [PADJ] -1.5000000 4.50
Summary - PD011 [GORHAM, MICHAEL]
Accrual
Paycode N/A Reg Hrs |OT1-0OT-2| Total Hrs Prior Bal Adjust Used Earned Available
2 [VACA] e 3 57.25
3 [SICK] 148.00
6 [FH]
205 [POP] 1[UNUSED] 37.50 37.50
206 [POG] 1[UNUSED] 6.00 6.00
208 [PADJ] 1[UNUSED] -1.50 -1.50
TOTALS 42.00 42.00 205.25

| CERTIFY WKORM ION TO BE CORRECT
WL :
! vy [

Employee Signature Supervisor Signature

K,/é/fgozgi/ —Gant 200700 P 5%@6/
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VILLAGE OF RIDGEWAY

Report Date: 08/13/2024
Report Time: 9:08:00 AM

Employee Timecard - LPHELAN-07/27/2015

08/05/2024 - 08/11/2024 [7 days]

PDO011 [GORHAM, MICHAEL]
Employee ID| PD011 DEPT(G2)| PD Pay Policy| 203
Pay Type| 1 Last Name| GORHAM First Name| MICHAEL
Time Card
Date Paycode IN ouT Reg Hrs OT Hrs Daily Total
08/05/2024 Mon 203 [POS] et . 4.0000000
201 [POW] 09:00PM* 01:00AM* 4.0000000 8.00
08/06/2024 Tue 205 [POP] 02:00PM* 11:30PM* 9.5000000 9.50
08/07/2024 Wed 2054P0P 12:30PM* 02:00PM* 1.5000000
(E;(EE_F_’_M* Om 5.0000000
85TPOP] 07:00PM* 10:00PM* 3.0000000 9.50
08/08/2024 Thu 207 [POFH] 8.0000000
205 [POP] 01:00PM* 03:00PM* 2.0000000 10.00
08/09/2024 Fri P i 04:00PM* 06:00PM* 2.0000000
06:00PM* 10:00PM* 4.0000000
10:01PM* 02:01AM* 4.0000000 10.00
08/10/2024 Sat 205 [POP] 08:00PM* 02:00AM* 6.0000000 6.00
Summary - PD011 [GORHAM, MICHAEL]
Accrual
Paycode N/A Reg Hrs [OT1-0T-2| Total Hrs Prior Bal Adjust Used Earned Available
2 [VACA] e 57.25
3 [SICK] 152.00 4.00 148.00
6 [FH] 8.00 8.00
201 [POW] 1[UNUSED] 4.00 4.00
203 [POS] 1[UNUSED] 4.00 4.00
205 [POP] 1[UNUSED] 28.00 28.00
206 [POG] 1[UNUSED] 9.00 9.00
207 [POFH]  |1[UNUSED] 8.00 8.00
TOTALS 53.00 53.00  160.00 12.00 205.25
| CERTIFY THE VEANFORMATION TO BE CORRECT
}
X 14 X
vy | —

Employee Signature
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Supervisor Signature
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VILLAGE OF RIDGEWAY
Report Date: 08/22/2024
Report Time: 3:19:18 PM

Time Distribution Report.LC - LPHELAN-01/25/2024
Primary Sort By: Employee;DEPT(G2)
08/05/2024 - 08/18/2024 [14 days]

DEPT (G2) Paycode Reg. Hrs oT-1 Total Hrs
Employee: AD001 [PHELAN, LORI L]
AD [General Admin] 501[TRW] Y 0.75 0.00 30.75
AD [General Admin] 511[CW] 24.00 0.00 24,00
EL [ADMIN-ELECTION] 551[ECW)] 18.25 0.00 18.25
WA [Water] 605[WADW] 2.50¢" 0.00 2.50
ADO001 [PHELAN, LORI L] Total: 75.50 0.00 75‘50‘/
Employee: AD004 [CUSHMAN, SHYANNE]
DC [Deputy Clerk] 511[CW] 58500 0.00 58.50
DC [Deputy Clerk] 513[CS] 8.00v" 0.00 8.00
SE [Sewer] 305[SADW] 2,50/ 0.00 2.50
WA [Water] 605[WADW] 3.00¢" 0.00 3.00
AD004 [CUSHMAN, SHYANNE] Total: 72.00 0.00 72.00 "
Employee: PW003 [JOHNSON, HARRY]
FM [FACILITES MAINTENANCE] 611[FMW] 5.75 0.00 5.75
PA [Parks] 101[PAW] 17.00 0.00 17.00
ST [Streets] 401[STW] 16.75_~ 0.00 16.75
PW003 [JOHNSON, HARRY] Total: 39.50 0.00 30.507
Employee: SP003 [LOSBY, BRADEN]
FM [FACILITES MAINTENANCE] 611[FMW] 275/ 0.00 2.75
SE [Sewer] 301[SEW] 36.75 7.50" 44.25
ST [Streets] 401[STW] 19.50¢" 0.50+ 20.00
WA [Water] 601[WAW] 21.00,~ 475" 25.75
SP003 [LOSBY, BRADEN] Total: 80.00 12.75 92750~
Grand Totals: 267.00 12.75 279.75

e END OF REPORT —

Time Distribution Report.LC - LPHELAN-01/25/2024
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VILLAGE OF RIDGEWAY

Report Date: 08/13/2024
Report Time: 9:08:00 AM

Employee Timecard - LPHELAN-07/27/2015
08/05/2024 - 08/11/2024 [7 days]

ADO001 [PHELAN, LORI L]

Employee ID| AD001 DEPT(G2)| AD Pay Policy| 500
Pay Type| 3 Last Name| PHELAN First Name| LORI L
Time Card
Date Paycode IN ouT Reg Hrs OT Hrs Daily Total
08/05/2024 Mon 501 [TRW] 07:58AM 12:36PM 4.5000000
501 [TRW] 01:05PM 04:32PM 3.5000000 8.00
08/06/2024 Tue 501 [TRW] 08:04AM 01:31PM 5.5000000
501 [TRW] 02:32PM 10:23PM 8.0000000 13.50
08/07/2024 Wed 501 [TRW] 08:05AM 12:18PM 4.2500000
501 [TRW] 01:06PM 04:32PM 3.5000000
511 [CW] 06:05PM* 07:54PM* 2.0000000 9.75
08/08/2024 Thu 501 [TRW] 08:13AM 01:25PM 5.2500000
501 [TRW] 04:09PM 05:48PM 1.5000000 6.75
Summary - AD001 [PHELAN, LORI L] - )
Accrual
Paycode N/A Reg Hrs [OT1-0OT-2| Total Hrs Prior Bal Adjust Used Earned Available
2 [VACA] e 69.00
3 [SICK] 17.00
6 [FH] 8.00
501 [TRW] 1[UNUSED] 36.00 36.00
511 [CW] 1[UNUSED] 2.00 2.00
TOTALS 38.00 38.00 94.00
| CERTIFY THE ABOVE INFORMATION TO BE CORRECT
/—_(.’} )
x) nag 0?/ /DLJH X

Employee Signature
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Supervisor Signature




Lori Phelan
Time Distribution Work Log Week of August 5-9, 2024

Monday
Operator License
Work with SC/BL for lead survey (30 Min)
Emails
Amend BOT Agenda
Auditor correct adjusting JE's
o Bank transfer
Complete Bank Reconciliations

Tuesday
e Draft BOT Meeting Minutes
e WEDC Grant communications
o Andy Phelan

o DanaandEla
\/ Invoice entry
e Checks for BOT approval

o Print

o Prepare for mailing
e Finance Committee Meeting
e Board Meeting

Wednesday
e Ehlers Budget work/Financial Planning Communication

2023 Audit - Board concerns
Post approved minutes
/ Prepare agenda for FC Mtg

Research new water service fees (water 1 hr)
e Draft meeting minutes

o Finance Committee

o BOT
e Plan Commission Meeting

Thursday
e Reports to Ehlers
Show Shy bank deposit process

e Attorney communication
e Review and allocate timesheets
e Calculate and process payroll
e Public Test-1.5 hrs
Friday

e Day off




VILLAGE OF RIDGEWAY
Report Date: 08/19/2024
Report Time: 8:12:25 AM

Employee Timecard - LPHELAN-07/27/2015
08/12/2024 - 08/18/2024 [7 days]

ADO001 [PHELAN, LORI L]

Employee ID| ADOO1 DEPT(G2)| AD Pay Policy| 500
Pay Type| 3 Last Name| PHELAN First Name| LORI L
Time Card
Date Paycode N ~_out Reg Hrs OT Hrs Daily Total
08/12/2024 Mon 501 [TRW] 08:05AM 01:56PM 6.0000000
501 [TRW] 02:35PM 04:34PM 2.0000000 8.00
08/13/2024 Tue 501 [TRW] 06:25AM 02:55PM 8.5000000
501 [TRW] 03:44PM 10:08PM 6.5000000 15.00
08/14/2024 Wed 501 [TRW] 08:13AM 02:33PM 6.2500000 6.25
08/15/2024 Thu 501 [TRW] 08:00AM 01:29PM 5.5000000
501 [TRW] 01:55PM 04:39PM 2.7500000 8.25
Summary - AD001 [PHELAN, LORI L]
Accrual
Paycode N/A Reg Hrs [OT1-0T-2| Total Hrs | Prior Bal Adjust Used Earned Available
2 [VACA] 69.00
3 [SICK] 17.00
6 [FH] 8.00
501 [TRW] 1[UNUSED] 37.50 37.50
TOTALS 37.50 37.50 94.00
| CERTIFY THE ABOVE INFORMATION TO BE CORRECT
/)
Rl . 2
X 7</1/L 1% P/K_/Q/// A X

Employee Signature
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Supervisor Signature




Lori Phelan
Time Distribution Work Log Week of August 12-16, 2024

Monday
e Emails
e Discussion auditor-water fees (30 Min)
e Election

o Voter registration
/ o To county - Poll Books
o Set up room for election
e  Utility receipts (30 min)

e lLead survey - water (30 min)
e Submit and pay 941

Tuesday
e FElection
e _Bank deposit
Draft/post minutes

o Finance Committee
o BOT
o Plan Commission

e To county for more ballots

Wednesday

e~ Prepare Official Election Results/post

e Deliver election material to County Clerk
e EE Reviews scheduled
®

Out early
Thursday
e Emails
e ACH Utility

/ o Filesto FSB
/ o Process/post in WH
Civic Plus Codification webinar
Police Grant reimbursement

Bank Deposit
Township Letter-Fireworks Donation

Vi
e Day off



VILLAGE OF RIDGEWAY

Report Date: 08/13/2024
Report Time: 9:08:00 AM

Employee Timecard - LPHELAN-07/27/2015
08/05/2024 - 08/11/2024 [7 days]

AD004 [CUSHMAN, SHYANNE]
Employee ID| AD004 DEPT(G2)| DC Pay Policy| 550
Pay Type| 3 Last Name| CUSHMAN First Name| SHYANNE
Time Card
Date Paycode IN our Reg Hrs OT Hrs Daily Total
08/05/2024 Mon 511 [CW] 07:57AM 01:21PM 5.2500000
511 [CW] 01:52PM 04:30PM 2.7500000 8.00
08/06/2024 Tue 511 [CW] 07:58AM 12:08PM 4.2500000
511 [CW] 12:38PM 04:30PM 3.7500000
511 [CW] 06:48PM 09:42PM 3.0000000 11.00
08/07/2024 Wed 511 [CW] 07:58AM 01:00PM 5.0000000 5.00
08/08/2024 Thu 511 [CW] 07:59AM 12:28PM 4.5000000
511 [CW] 01:00PM 04:32PM 3.5000000 8.00
08/09/2024 Fri 511 [CW] 07:57AM 12:01PM 4.0000000 4.00
Summary - AD004 [CUSHMAN, SHYANNE] ’ |
Accrual
Paycode N/A Reg Hrs |OT1-0OT-2| Total Hrs | Prior Bal Adjust Used Earned Available
2 [VACA] 88.00
3 [SICK] 32.00
6 [FH] 8.00
511 [CW] 1[UNUSED] 36.00 36.00
TOTALS 36.00 36.00 128.00
I1C TIFY THE ABOVE JINFORMATION TO BE CORRECT
v
X h Vi/}, Din V Q X
Ef L Slgnature Supervisor Signature
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Time Distribution August 5-9

Monday
e Utility Payments (1 hour)
Water - DNR Letter (15 min)
e \eterans Memorial
e Social Posting
e Dog License
e Cyber Security Grant

Tuesday

Utility Payments (15 min)
Veterans Memorial

Car Show

Social Posting

Board Meeting

Co e -

Wednesday

e _ Street Permit
/ Utility Billing (1.5 hours)
Veterans Memorial

[ ]

[ ]

e Social Posting

e \eterans Cruise In

Thursday
e_ Utility Payments (1 hour)
e Veterans Memorial
e Home Talent Game
e Social Posting

Friday

e, Utility Payments (15 min)
/ Veterans Memorial

e Home Talent Game

e \eterans Cruise In
e Social Posting




VILLAGE OF
Report Dat

RIDGEWAY
e: 08/19/2024

Report Time: 8:12:25 AM

Employee Timecard - LPHELAN-07/27/2015

08/12/2024 - 08/18/2024 [7 days]

AD004 [CUSHMAN, SHYANNE]

Employee ID| AD004 DEPT(G2)| DC Pay Policy| 550
Pay Type| 3 Last Name| CUSHMAN First Name| SHYANNE
Time Card
Date Paycode o IN out Reg Hrs OT Hrs Daily Tota

08/12/2024 Mon 513 [CS] 8.0000000 8.00

08/13/2024 Tue 511 [CW] 01:23PM 10:06PM 8.5000000 8.50

08/14/2024 Wed 511 [CW] 07:57AM 12:11PM 4.2500000

511 [CW] 12:43PM 04:45PM 4.0000000 8.25

08/15/2024 Thu 511 [CW] 07:58AM 03:18PM 7.2500000 7:25

08/16/2024 Fri 511 [CW] 07:58AM 12:00PM 4.0000000 4.00
Summary - AD004 [CUSHMAN, SHYANNE]

Accrual
Paycode N/A Reg Hrs [OT1 - OT-2 Total Hrs | Prior Bal Adjust Used Earned Available

2 [VACA] 88.00
3 [SICK] 32.00 8.00 24.00
6 [FH] 8.00
511 [CW] 1[UNUSED] 28.00 28.00
513 [CS] 1[UNUSED] 8.00 8.00
TOTALS 36.00 36.00 32.00 8.00 120.00
I1C Y THE ABO NFORMATION TO BE CORRECT
x AV L X

Mc@ Signature
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Supervisor Signature




Shyanne Time Distribution August 12-16

‘/l\ﬂmday (Out Sick)

/Tl{sday (Election)

Wednesday
e Utility Payments (30 min)
e Wastewater Form (15 min)
e \Veterans Memorial
e Cruise In
Battle of the Bats
Social Posting
Dog Licenses

Thursday

e Utility Payments (15 min)
_~® CruiseIn

e \eterans Memorial

®

[
Friday

e \eterans Memorial

ﬁ Utility Payments (15 min)
e Wastewater Form (15 min)
e Social Posting




VIEEAGETF RIBGENAY Employee Timecard - LPHELAN-07/27/2015
Report Date: 08/13/2024

Report Time: 9:08:00 AM

08/05/2024 - 08/11/2024 [7 days]

PWO003 [JOHNSON, HARRY]
Employee ID{ PW003 DEPT(G2)| FM Pay Policy| 401
Pay Type| 1 Last Name| JOHNSON First Name| HARRY
Time Card
Date Paycode IN ouT Reg Hrs OT Hrs Daily Total
08/05/2024 Mon 401 [STW] 08:10AM 12:49PM 4.5000000 4.50
08/06/2024 Tue 401 [STW] 08:12AM 12:00PM 3.7500000 3.75
08/07/2024 Wed 401 [STW] 08:06AM 12:37PM 4.5000000 4.50
08/08/2024 Thu 401 [STW] 08:04AM 12:17PM 4.2500000 4.25
08/09/2024 Fri 401 [STW] 08:09AM 12:04PM 3.7500000 3.756
[Summary - PW003 [JOHNSON, HARRY]
Accrual
Paycode N/A Reg Hrs |[OT1-0OT-2| Total Hrs | Prior Bal Adjust Used Earned Available
401 [STW] 1[UNUSED] 20.75 20.75
TOTALS 20.75 20.75

| CERTIFY THE ABOVE INFORMATION TO BE CORRECT

x%%’%%%ﬁﬁﬂ X

Employee S/Qp/ture Supervisor Signature
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VILLAGE OF RIDGEWAY

Report Date: 08/19/2024
Report Time: 8:12:25 AM

Employee Timecard - LPHELAN-07/27/2015
08/12/2024 - 08/18/2024 [7 days]

PW003 [JOHNSON, HARRY]

Employee ID| PW003 DEPT(G2)| FM Pay Policy| 401
Pay Type| 1 Last Name| JOHNSON First Name| HARRY
Time Card
Date Paycode IN . our Reg Hrs OT Hrs Daily Total
08/12/2024 Mon 401 [STW] 08: 05AM 01: 11PM 5.2500000 5.25
08/14/2024 Wed 401 [STW] 08:04AM 12:39PM 4.7500000 4.75
08/15/2024 Thu 401 [STW] 08:02AM 12:20PM 4.2500000 4.25
08/16/2024 Fri 401 [STW] 08:06AM 12:30PM 4.5000000 4.50

Summary - PW003 [JOHNSON, HARRY]

Accrual

Paycode N/A RegHrs |OT1-0T-2| Total Hrs | Prior Bal Adjust Used Earned Available
401 [STW] 1[UNUSED] 18.75 18.75
TOTALS 18.75 18.75

| CERTIFY THE ABOVE INFORMATION TO BE CORRECT

\/ﬁ Employee Si 4re Supervisor Signature

MA//ZMZ// ZAMM&?/ A _STne € , Mo
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VILLAGE OF RIDGEWAY

Report Date: 08/13/2024
Report Time: 9:08:00 AM

Employee Timecard - LPHELAN-07/27/2015

08/05/2024 - 08/11/2024 [7 days]

—
SP003 [LOSBY, BRADEN]
Employee ID| SP003 DEPT(G2)| ST Pay Policy| 400
Pay Type| 3 Last Name| LOSBY First Name| BRADEN
Time Card
Date Paycode IN ouT Reg Hrs OT Hrs Daily Total
08/05/2024 Mon 401 [STW] 06:56AM* 11:51AM 4.7500000
401 [STW] 12:32PM 03:34PM 3.0000000 (5
08/06/2024 Tue 401 [STW] 06:49AM 12:04PM 5.0000000
401 [STW] 12:40PM 03:37PM 2.7500000
401 [STW] 07:07PM 09:41PM 2.7500000 10.50
08/07/2024 Wed 401 [STW] 06:57AM 11:59AM 5.0000000
401 [STW] 12:25PM 03:27PM 3.0000000 8.00
08/08/2024 Thu 401 [STW] 06:55AM 12:38PM 5.7500000
401 [STW] 01:01PM 04:00PM 2.7500000 8.50
08/09/2024 Fri 401 [STW] 06:55AM 02:13PM 5.2500000 2.0000000 7.25
08/10/2024 Sat 301 [SEW] 11:38AM 01:38PM* 2.0000000 2.00
08/11/2024 Sun 601 [WAW] 11:16AM 01:16PM* 2.0000000 2.00
Summary - SP003 [LOSBY, BRADEN]
Accrual
Paycode N/A Reg Hrs |OT1-0OT-2| Total Hrs Prior Bal Adjust Used Earned Available
2 [VACA] o 46.25
3 [SICK] 37.75
6 [FH] 8.00
7 [BREV]
301 [SEW] 1[UNUSED] 2.00 2.00
401 [STW] 1[UNUSED] 40.00 2.00 42.00
601 [WAW] 1[UNUSED] 2.00 2.00
TOTALS 40.00 6.00 46.00 92.00
/
| CERTIFY THE OVE INFORMATION TO BE CORRECT
S
X X

Employee Signature

Page 6

Supervisor Signature




Weekly Work Log Aug 5 — Aug 11 2024 Braden Losby

Monday Aug 5 2024:

Daily rounds. — 2 hours — Water/Sewer
Moving dumpster at wwtp. — 1 hour
\/Dumping digesters and cleaning skimmers and screen. — 3 hours
Inspecting lift stations. — 1 hour
EMS call. = 1 hour

Tuesday Aug 6 2024:

Daily rounds. — 2 hours — Water/Sewer
Cleaning lift stations. — 3 hours

\/Working on lead service inventory. — 1 hour
Working on sump pump at school. — 2 hours
Board meeting. — 2.75 hours

Wednesday Aug 7 2024:

Daily rounds. — 2 hours — Water/Sewer
\/’éhing brush. — 2 hours

Taking New holland apart. — 2 hours

Mowing at wwtp. — 2 hours

Thursday Aug 8 2024:

Daily rounds. — 2 hours
Attempting to burn brush. And filling pond. — 4 hours
icking up roadkill deer. — 1 hour
Cleaning skimmers. — 1 hour
Picking up residents trash that was missed by garbage company. — 0.5 hours

Friday Aug 9 2024:

Daily rounds. — 2 hours
Swapping out propane tanks at concession stand. — 1 hour
Setting up ebay account and ordering approved parts from board meeting. — 2 hours

Scrubbing clarifiers. — 2 hours




Saturday Aug 10 2024:

Weekend rounds. — 2 hours

Sunday Aug 11 2024:

V@eekend rounds. — 2 hours




VILLAGE OF RIDGEWAY

Report Date: 08/19/2024
Report Time: 8:12:25 AM

Employee Timecard - LPHELAN-07/27/2015
08/12/2024 - 08/18/2024 [7 days]

SP003 [LOSBY, BRADEN]

Employee ID| SP003 DEPT(G2)| ST Pay Policy| 400
Pay Type Last Name| LOSBY First Name| BRADEN
Time Card
Date Paycode IN ouT Reg Hrs OT Hrs Daily Total
08/12/2024 Mon 401 [STW] 06:55AM 12:53PM 6.0000000
401 [STW] 01:27PM 03:29PM 2.0000000 8.00
08/13/2024 Tue 401 [STW] 06:55AM 12:10PM 5.2500000
401 [STW] 12:37PM 03:29PM 2.7500000
401 [STW] 05:23PM 06:18PM 0.7500000 8.75
08/14/2024 Wed 401 [STW] 06:53AM 04:19PM 9.2500000
401 [STW] 04:46PM 05:54PM 1.2500000 10.50
08/15/2024 Thu 401 [STW] 06:57AM 12:05PM 5.0000000
401 [STW] 12:38PM 03:40PM 3.0000000 8.00
08/16/2024 Fri 401 [STW] 06:55AM 02:28PM 4.7500000 2.7500000 7.50
08/17/2024 Sat 301 [SEW] 08:59AM 10:59AM* 2.0000000 2.00
08/18/2024 Sun 601 [WAW] 08:21AM 10:21AM* 2.0000000 2.00
Summary - SP003 [LOSBY, BRADEN]
Accrual
Paycode N/A Reg Hrs |OT1-0OT-2| Total Hrs | Prior Bal Adjust Used Earned Available
2 [VACA] SRCT RS e 46.25
3 [SICK] 37.75
6 [FH] 8.00
7 [BREV]
301 [SEW] 1[UNUSED] 2.00 2.00
401 [STW] 1[UNUSED] 40.00 2.75 42.75
601 [WAW]  [1[UNUSED] 2.00 2.00
TOTALS 40.00 6.75 46.75 92.00
| CERTIFY THE ABOVE | RMATION TO BE CORRECT
X ﬁ / X

(g

Employee Signature

Page

5

Supervisor Signature




Weekly Work Log Aug 12 — Aug 18 2024 Braden Losby

Monday Aug 12 2024:

Daily rounds. — 2 hours — Water/Sewer

S

orking on new holland tractor. — 3 hours
Cleaning skimmers and screen. — 3 hours

Tuesday Aug 13 2024:

Daily rounds. — 2 hours — Water/Sewer

rning brush. —4 hours

&

Pumping sludge. — 2 hours
Finance committee meeting. - .75 hours

Wednesday Aug 14 2024:

D4ily rounds. — 2 hours — Water/Sewer

g

Exams in plover. — 8.5 hours

Thursday Aug 15 2024:

Daily rounds. — 2 hours

etting new tires on the sewer truck. — 2 hours

\

Pushing brush and back dragging gravel driveway at wwtp. — 3 hours
Working on sump pump at community center. — 1 hour

Friday Aug 16 2024:

Daily rounds. — 2 hours

P

Cleaning both clarifiers. — 4 hours
Working on lead service inventory. — 1.5 hours

Saturday Aug 17 2024:

Weekend rounds. — 2 hours

Sunday Aug 18 2024:

Weekend rounds. — 2 hours
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